
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5
track hits

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

fa
ke

ra
te

 v
s 

hi
ts

Fake rate vs hit

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5
track hits

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

du
pl

ic
at

es
 r

at
e 

vs
 h

its

Duplicates Rate vs hit

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5
track hits

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

pi
le

up
 r

at
e 

vs
 h

its

Pileup rate vs hit

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5
track layers

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

fa
ke

ra
te

 v
s 

la
ye

rs

Fake rate vs layer

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5
track layers

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

du
pl

ic
at

es
 r

at
e 

vs
 la

ye
rs

Duplicates Rate vs layer

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5
track layers

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

pi
le

up
 r

at
e 

vs
 la

ye
rs

Pileup rate vs layer

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

fa
ke

ra
te

 v
s 

pi
xe

l l
ay

er
s

Fake rate vs layer

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

du
pl

ic
at

es
 r

at
e 

vs
 p

ix
el

 la
ye

rs

Duplicates Rate vs pixel layer

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

pi
le

up
 r

at
e 

vs
 p

ix
el

 la
ye

rs

Pileup rate vs layer

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5
track 3D layers

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

fa
ke

ra
te

 v
s 

3D
 la

ye
rs

Fake rate vs 3D layer

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5
track 3D layers

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

du
pl

ic
at

es
 r

at
e 

vs
 3

D
 la

ye
rs

Duplicates Rate vs layer

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5
track 3D layers

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

pi
le

up
 r

at
e 

vs
 3

D
 la

ye
rs

Pileup rate vs 3D layerPileup rate vs 3D layer

DQMstep3_TT_CKF
DQMstep3_TT_default
DQMstep3_TT_defaultNEWT2


	Contents
	Page 1


